Southern Charter Classic Series

Results as of 15:20 on 04/02/2018
420 Fleet

Sailed: 7, Discards: 1, To count: 6, Entries: 6, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank | Fleet | Class | SailNo | Club HelmName CrewName Rating|R1 R2 |R3 |R4 |R5 |R6 |R7
1st  |420 |420 |53001 |ZVYC420 | Nic Faraday Alex Falcon (1.0)/1.0 /1.0 |1.0 (1.0/1.0/1.0
2nd |420 |420 |53006 |zVYC Shane Joseph Amir Yaghya (6.0)/2.0 /3.0 |2.0 (4.0/20/2.0
3rd |420 |420 52999 ZVYC Jennifer Burger | Leanne Wheeler 20 (3.0 (20 |40 2.0/ 3.0 (6.0)
4th 1420 420 53005 |zZVYC Christopher Dicey | James Mason 3.0 (6.0) 40 |50 [3.0/4.0/3.0
5th  |420 |420 |54013 MBYC Shadley Thomas | Brandon Kretzman 40 |40 50 |(6.0)5.0 6.0 4.0
6th |420 (420 54012 MBYC Waydon Goliath | James Bull 50 |50 |(6.0)/3.0 |6.0/5.0/5.0
Dabchick Fleet
Sailed: 7, Discards: 1, To count: 6, Entries: 9, Scoring system: Appendix A
Rank | Fleet Class SailNo | Club |HelImName | CrewName | Rating R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 |R6 |R7
1st | Dabchick | Dabchick | 3436 |1YC | Amber De 2.0 3.0 1.0 (4.0) |20 (20 4.0
Decker
2nd | Dabchick | Dabchick | 3448 | ZVYC | Hamilton (6.0) |5.0 2.0 1.0 1.0 |3.0 |3.0
Slater
3rd | Dabchick | Dabchick | 3471 | GLYC | Matthew de 3.0 2.0 3.0 3.0 (6.0)/4.0 1.0
Villiers
4th | Dabchick | Dabchick | 3450 |1YC | Adam Knox 5.0 1.0 |4.0 2.0 3.0 |50 (8.0
5th | Dabchick | Dabchick | 3458 |IYC | Emily Low 4.0 (6.0) 6.0 5.0 50 (1.0 |20
6th | Dabchick | Dabchick | 2815 |IYC |Adam 1.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 (9.0)/ 7.0 |6.0
Deuchar
7th | Dabchick | Dabchick | 3439 | ZVYC | Rebecca 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 (8.0)/80 7.0
Hall
8th | Dabchick | Dabchick | 3435 |ZVYC | Max Hall (10.0 |10.0 |10.0 [10.0 |40 6.0 |5.0
DNC) DNC |DNC |DNC
9th | Dabchick | Dabchick | 3302 | GLYC |Luke de (10.0 |8.0 10.0 [10.0 7.0 |10.0 (9.0
Villiers DNC) RET |DNC DNF
Finn Fleet
Sailed: 7, Discards: 1, To count: 6, Entries: 7, Scoring system: Appendix A
Rank | Fleet | Class | SailNo | Club | HeImName CrewName | Rating | R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7
1st |Finn |Finn |594 KYC | David Shilton 2.0 3.0 1.0 [(5.0){1.0/1.0 [3.0
2nd |Finn |Finn | 577 RCYC | Morgan Evans 3.0 20 (4.0)/3.0 3.0/20 |1.0
3rd | Finn |Finn |581 KYC | Dudley Isaac 1.0 1.0 /3.0 1.0 |4.0/(5.0) 5.0
4th  |Finn |Finn |NED1 |RCYC  Gerry Hegie 4.0 (5.0)/2.0 |2.0 (2.0 4.0 [4.0
5th  |Finn |Finn |5 TSC | Richard Hutton- (8.0 40 |50 (40 5030 |20
Squire DNC)
6th Finn | Finn | 584 HYC | Mark Thompson 5.0 6.0 6.0 |70 6.0 6.0 |(8.0
DNC)
7th Finn | Finn | 539 ZVYC | lvan Groenhof 6.0 70 70 (6.0 [70/7.0 |(8.0
DNC)
Fireball Fleet
Sailed: 7, Discards: 1, To count: 6, Entries: 5, Scoring system: Appendix A
Rank Fleet |Class |SailNo |Club | HelmName |CrewName | Rating | R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7

Total
7.0
21.0
22.0
28.0
34.0
35.0

Total
18.0

21.0

22.0

28.0
29.0
38.0

51.0

55.0

64.0

Total
16.0
18.0
20.0
23.0
31.0

44.0

48.0

Total

Nett
6.0

15.0
16.0
22.0
28.0
29.0

Nett
14.0

15.0

16.0

20.0
23.0
29.0

43.0

45.0

54.0

Nett
11.0
14.0
15.0
18.0
23.0

36.0

40.0

Nett



1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Rank
1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

Rank
1st
2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Rank
1st

2nd

3rd

4th

Fireball

Fireball

Fireball

Fireball

Fireball

Fleet

Hobie
16

Hobie
16

Hobie
16

Hobie
16

Hobie
16

Hobie
16

Hobie
16

Fleet | Class

Laser

Laser

Laser

Laser

Laser

Fleet

Open -
Junior

Open -
Junior

Open -
Junior

Open -
Junior

Open - Senior Fleet

Fireball | 14910 | GLYC | Georgou Ferdinand 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 (2.0) (1.0
Divaris Holm
Fireball | 14723 | RCYC | Imogen lan Watkins 2.0 (4.0) 4.0 3.0 1.0 2.0
Watkins
Fireball | 14394 Thomas Thomas 3.0 2.0 2.0 (4.0) (4.0 3.0
Ochabski Meyer
Fireball | 14321 lliana Boura | Cundell (4.0) 3.0 3.0 2.0 3.0 4.0
Statt
Fireball | 14904 | GLYC | Anthony Diane (6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0
Parker Parker DNC) | DNC |DNC |DNC |[DNC |DNC
Hobie 16 Fleet
Sailed: 7, Discards: 1, To count: 6, Entries: 7, Scoring system: Appendix A
Class SailNo |Club |HelmName |CrewName Rating R1 |R2 |R3 R4 | R5 R6
Hobie | 111325 Paul Lagesse | Jayden Lagesse (3.0)/{1.0(1.0/3.0/1.0 1.0
16
Hobie | 117256 John Ryall Sarah Arnold (4.0) 4.0/4.0 1.0|/2.0 2.0
16
Hobie | 112624 | RCYC |Belinda Janine Kruyt 1.0 (3.0/3.0/2.0/3.0 3.0
16 Hayward
Hobie | 112489 | RCYC | Nic Ryall Murray Bampfield- 20 /2.0 20/6.0 4.0 4.0
16 Duggan
Hobie |35 HYC | Andrew Maria Raynham 50 /6.0/5.0/5.0/5.0 5.0
16 Rissik
Hobie |12 HYC | Neville Anthony Rissik 70 |50/7.0/7.0/ 6.0 6.0
16 Wellington
Hobie [108603 MAC |Rob Selig Lisa Keytel 6.0 |7.0/6.0 4.0 (8.0 8.0
16 RET) | DNC
Laser Fleet
Sailed: 7, Discards: 1, To count: 6, Entries: 5, Scoring system: Appendix A
SailNo | Club | HeImName CrewName | Rating | R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6
Laser | 191090 | ZVYC | Alistair Keytel 1.0 (2.0) 2.0 1.0 1.0 2.0
Laser | 160009 | HYC | Dane 2.0 1.0 1.0 4.0 3.0 1.0
Collingridge
Laser | 157695 | ZVYC | Dealtry (3.0 (3.0 3.0 2.0 2.0 3.0
Pickford
Laser | 160010 Adam van der 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 (6.0 6.0
Ploeg DNC) |DNC
Laser | 9808 IYC | Kyle Sasman (6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 6.0
DNC) DNC |DNC | DNC OCS
Open - Junior Fleet
Sailed: 7, Discards: 1, To count: 6, Entries: 4, Scoring system: Appendix A
Class | SailNo Club |HelmName CrewName |Rating|R1 R2 R3|R4 R5|R6
RS 3651 | MBYC | Oliver Holden | Tammy (2.0) 20 (20/1.0(1.0/1.0
Fever Holden
Mirror 70844 |DYC |Howard Leoto | Shane White 1.0 1.0 1.0/ 2.0/2.0(/2.0
Mirror |70846 TSC |Grant Josh Young (5.0 3.0 |[40(3.0/3.03.0
Ekermans DNC)
Mirror |70845 DYC |Asanda Jordan 3.0 (4.0)/3.0/4.0 4.0 4.0
Conjwa Daniels

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0

6.0
DNC

R7
1.0

2.0

(8.0
DNC)

(8.0
DNC)

(8.0
DNC)

(8.0
DNC)

8.0
DNC

R7
1.0

(6.0
DNC)

2.0

6.0
DNC
3.0

R7
1.0

(5.0
OCS)
2.0

3.0

8.0

18.0

21.0

23.0

42.0

Total
11.0

19.0

23.0

28.0

39.0

46.0

47.0

Total
10.0
18.0

18.0

33.0

37.0

Total
10.0

14.0

23.0

25.0

6.0

14.0

17.0

19.0

36.0

Nett
8.0

15.0

15.0

20.0

31.0

38.0

39.0

Nett
8.0
12.0

15.0

27.0

31.0

Nett
8.0

9.0

18.0

21.0



Rank
1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Rank
1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

Rank
1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

Fleet

Open -
Senior

Open -
Senior

Open -
Senior

Open -
Senior

Open -
Senior

Fleet

Laser
47

Laser
4.7

Laser
47

Laser
4.7

Laser
47

Laser
4.7

Laser
47

Fleet

Laser
Radial

Laser
Radial

Laser
Radial

Laser
Radial

Laser
Radial

Laser
Radial

Laser
Radial

Laser
Radial

Laser
Radial

Laser
Radial

Laser
Radial

Class
29er

29er

29er

505

Musto
Skiff

Class

Laser
4.7

Laser
4.7

Laser
4.7

Laser
4.7

Laser
4.7

Laser
4.7

Laser
4.7

Class

Laser
Radial

Laser
Radial

Laser
Radial

Laser
Radial

Laser
Radial

Laser
Radial

Laser
Radial

Laser
Radial

Laser
Radial

Laser
Radial

Laser
Radial

Sailed: 7, Discards: 1, To count: 6, Entries: 5, Scoring system: Appendix A

SailNo | Club | HelmName | CrewName  Rating | R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7
530 ZVYC | Taariq Mike 1.0 3.0 |20 (6.0 1.0 1.0 1.0
Jacobs Mclver DNC)
264 ZVYC | Jess Deary | Thomas 2.0 1.0 (4.0) |2.0 2.0 3.0 2.0
Nortier
265 (6.0 6.0 1.0 1.0 3.0 (20 |[6.0
DNC) | OCS DNC
6756 |IYC | Daniel Andre (6.0 20 (3.0 3.0 40 |40 6.0
Eigelaar Eigelaar DNC) DNC
505 ZVYC | Peter Hall (6.0 6.0 6.0 [6.0 6.0 |60 |6.0
DNC) DNC |DNC |DNC |DNC |DNC |DNC
Laser 4.7 Fleet
Sailed: 7, Discards: 1, To count: 6, Entries: 7, Scoring system: Appendix A
SailNo [Club | HelmName CrewName Rating |[R1 | R2 R3 R4 R5 |R6 R7
10 MAC | Rivaldo Arendse 20 1.0 1.0 2.0 (4.0) 2.0 1.0
197705 | HYC | Tristan 1.0 |(4.0) 4.0 1.0 1.0 140 3.0
Tomlinson
119746 | ZVYC | Keenan Mills 40 |((5.00 3.0 4.0 20 (1.0 |4.0
140530 | MAC | Damita Olsson (5.0)1 3.0 2.0 3.0 50 |50 |20
1 HYC | Andrew Low 3.0 20 (8.0 5.0 3.0 |[3.0 |6.0
DNC)
37113 |ZVYC | Patrick Jackson (7.0) 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 |50
93285 |[ZVYC  Stefan von der 6.0 | (8.0 6.0 8.0 70 |80 |7.0
Heyden DNC) OCS OCS
Laser Radial Fleet
Sailed: 7, Discards: 1, To count: 6, Entries: 18, Scoring system: Appendix A
SailNo | Club | HelmName | CrewName | Rating R1 R2 R3 R4 |R5 R6 R7
191033 | IYC | Calvin Gibbs 1.0 2.0 1.0 1.0 |20 (6.0) 1.0
191057 | GLYC | James (56.0) |1.0 5.0 20 |[3.0 1.0 3.0
Hellstrom
154683  ZVYC | Kai Leslie 2.0 4.0 4.0 (5.0) 1 1.0 4.0 2.0
191056  HYC | Cullen Keytel 6.0 3.0 2.0 3.0 [4.0 3.0 (7.0)
188080 | ZVYC | Perry 3.0 6.0 6.0 40 |6.0 5.0 (19.0
Harrison- DNC)
Hyde
191120 | ZVYC | Sarah-Jane | Deary (7.0) |5.0 7.0 70 7.0 2.0 4.0
160118 | IYC | Isabella 4.0 (12.0) 1 8.0 6.0 [5.0 7.0 5.0
Wright
160140 HYC | Sebastian (8.0) |7.0 3.0 8.0 [8.0 8.0 8.0
Thompson
160109 IYC | Cameron 9.0 9.0 9.0 11.0 |9.0 9.0 (12.0)
Clark
16 HYC |James (13.0) | 10.0 |[12.0 /9.0 [10.0 [11.0 |9.0
Rumbelow
8 ZVYC | Peter (12.0) | 8.0 10.0 [12.0 [12.0 |[12.0 [10.0
Worthington-

Total
15.0

16.0

25.0

28.0

42.0

Total
13.0

18.0

23.0

25.0

30.0

41.0

50.0

Total
14.0

20.0

22.0

28.0

49.0

39.0

47.0

50.0

68.0

74.0

76.0

Nett
9.0

12.0

19.0

22.0

36.0

Nett
9.0

14.0

18.0

20.0

22.0

34.0

42.0

Nett
8.0

15.0

17.0

21.0

30.0

32.0

35.0

42.0

56.0

61.0

64.0



12th

13th

14th

15th

16th

17th

17th

Rank
1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

15th

16th

17th

18th

19th

Laser
Radial

Laser
Radial

Laser
Radial

Laser
Radial

Laser
Radial

Laser
Radial

Laser
Radial

Fleet

Optimist
A

Optimist
A

Optimist
A

Optimist
A

Optimist
A

Optimist
A

Optimist
A

Optimist
A

Optimist
A

Optimist
A

Optimist
A

Optimist
A

Optimist
A

Optimist
A

Optimist
A

Optimist
A

Optimist
A

Optimist
A

Optimist
A

Smith

Niels Tiaden
Ken Holliday
David Dancig
Giselle
Deuchar

Kyle Sasman

Isabella

WRight

Russell
Harrod

11.0
10.0
14.0
16.0
15.0
(19.0

DNC)

(19.0
DNC)

Optimist A Fleet

11.0

(19.0
DNC)

13.0

14.0

(19.0
DNC)

19.0
DNC

19.0
DNC

11.0

19.0
DNC

13.0

(19.0
DNC)

19.0
DNC

19.0
DNC

19.0
DNC

10.0

19.0
DNC

14.0

13.0

19.0
DNC

19.0
DNC

19.0
DNC

(13.0) [ 13.0
11.0 |10.0
14.0 | (19.0

OCS)
15.0 |14.0
19.0 |19.0
DNC | OCS
19.0 |19.0
DNC | DNC
19.0 |19.0
DNC | DNC

Sailed: 7, Discards: 1, To count: 6, Entries: 19, Scoring system: Appendix A

Laser | 160065 ZVYC
Radial

Laser 160132 ZVYC
Radial

Laser | 11 HYC
Radial

Laser | 6252 IYC
Radial

Laser | 9808 IYC
Radial

Laser 191101 | IYC
Radial

Laser | 165589 DYC
Radial

Class SailNo | Club
Optimist | 14 ZVYC
Optimist| 1400 | MAC
Optimist| 1367 | ZVYC
Optimist| 1368 | ZVYC
Optimist | 1445 | MAC
Optimist | 1451 MAC
Optimist| 1391 | MAC
Optimist| 1384 |HYC
Optimist | 1428 | MAC
Optimist | 1441 HYC
Optimist | 1327 |HYC
Optimist| 1275 | MAC
Optimist | 1268 | ZVYC
Optimist| 1406 | ZVYC
Optimist [ 1369 |HYC
Optimist | 1432 | ZVYC
Optimist | 1407 | ZVYC
Optimist | 949 MAC
Optimist| 1332 | MAC

HelmName | CrewName Rating | R1

Matt
Ashwell

Jared Tyler

Bryan
Carstens

Oscar Duys

Chiara
Fruet

Eugenie
Burger

Karl
Hofmery

Stella
Bakker

Ross
Mackinnon

Nika du
Preez

Robbie
Collingridge

Sean
Kavanagh

Thomas
Slater

Dean
Carstens

Siena-Rose
Jones

Elisa
Falcon

Joe
Groenhof

Patrick
Kessel

Chiara
Ross

(1.0)
2.0
(8.0)
6.0
4.0
5.0
7.0
(16.0)
(20.0
RET)
9.0
11.0
3.0
(17.0)
12.0
(15.0)
10.0
13.0

14.0

(20.0
DNC)

R2
1.0

2.0

7.0

5.0

3.0

11.0

(10.0)

(17.0)

4.0

9.0

12.0

(18.0)

13.0

15.0

14.0

16.0

20.0
DNC

R3
1.0

3.0
5.0
4.0
2.0
7.0
10.0
6.0
9.0
13.0
8.0
(20.0
RET)
14.0
15.0
11.0
12.0
(17.0)

16.0

20.0
DNC

R4
1.0

2.0
3.0
5.0
7.0
(14.0)
8.0
4.0
6.0
16.0
10.0
20.0
DNC
9.0
11.0
12.0
13.0
15.0

17.0

20.0
DNC

R5 |R6
1.0 |1.0
3.0 |20
40 |50
(9.0) 4.0
11.0 | (20.0
OCS)
6.0 3.0
10.0 |9.0
13.0 |8.0
8.0 [13.0
50 6.0
(15.0)| 10.0
12.0 |12.0
20 [11.0
7.0 [14.0
14.0 |7.0
(18.0) | 16.0
17.0 |15.0
16.0 |17.0
20.0 |20.0
DNC |DNC

11.0
6.0

13.0
14.0
19.0

DNC

19.0
DNC

19.0
DNC

R7
1.0

(5.0)

6.0

7.0

8.0

2.0

11.0

10.0

4.0

14.0

3.0

16.0

12.0

15.0

13.0

17.0

(18.0)

20.0
DNC

80.0

94.0

100.0

105.0

129.0

133.0

133.0

Total
7.0

19.0

38.0

40.0

56.0

54.0

56.0

66.0

72.0

70.0

72.0

79.0

81.0

89.0

87.0

97.0

108.0

114.0

140.0

67.0

75.0

81.0

86.0

110.0

114.0

114.0

Nett
6.0

14.0

30.0

31.0

36.0

40.0

46.0

50.0

52.0

53.0

57.0

59.0

64.0

71.0

72.0

79.0

91.0

96.0

120.0



Rank
1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Rank
1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

Rank
1st
2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

Fleet

Optimist
B

Optimist
B

Optimist
B

Optimist
B

Optimist
B

Fleet

RS Terra
Sport

RS Terra
Sport

RS Terra
Sport

RS Terra
Sport

RS Terra
Sport

RS Terra
Sport

Fleet
Sonnet

Sonnet

Sonnet

Sonnet

Sonnet

Sonnet

Sonnet

Sonnet

Sonnet

Sonnet

Sonnet

Sonnet

Optimist B Fleet

Sailed: 7, Discards: 1, To count: 6, Entries: 5, Scoring system: Appendix A

Class |[SailNo | Club |HelmName | CrewName Rating|R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6
Optimist | 11324 | ZVYC | Isabella 2.0 2.0 20 |(6.0 1.0 3.0
Keytel DNC)
Optimist | 1440 HYC |Shaun du 1.0 1.0 1.0 |(6.0 (6.0 1.0
Preez DNC) |DNS
Optimist | 1281 ZVYC | Hayden (6.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 20 |20
Philander DSQ) RET |DNC
Optimist | BEL955 | ZVYC | Gregory 3.0 (6.0 /6.0 |6.0 6.0 |6.0
Newell RET) ' DNC DNC |DNC |[DNC
Optimist | 1364 HYC | Peter (6.0 6.0 6.0 (6.0 6.0 6.0
Raynham DNC) | DNC |DNC |DNC |DNC DNC
RS Terra Sport Fleet
Sailed: 7, Discards: 1, To count: 6, Entries: 6, Scoring system: Appendix A
Class SailNo | Club | HeImName |CrewName  Rating | R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6
RS Terra | 3432 |IYC |Rhys 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0/1.0
Sport Whitfield
RS Terra | 2186 |[IYC |James 3.0 2.0 2.0 3.0 2.0/ (6.0)
Sport Matchette
RS Terra | 1633 |IYC | Eve Gardiner (7.0 3.0 3.0 2.0 4.0/3.0
Sport DNF)
RS Terra | 1409 |IYC | Jessica 2.0 (7.0 7.0 7.0 3.0/2.0
Sport Matchette RET) | DNC |DNC
RS Terra | 1428 |IYC |Hannah 4.0 4.0 (7.0 7.0 5.0/5.0
Sport Sasman DNC) | DNC
RS Terra | 1431 |IYC | Gabby 5.0 (7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 4.0
Sport Richards DNF) [ DNC |DNC
Sonnet Fleet
Sailed: 7, Discards: 1, To count: 6, Entries: 26, Scoring system: Appendix A
Class | SailNo Club HelmName | CrewName | Rating R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6
Sonnet | 553 HYC David Rae | James Rae 2.0 1.0 (4.0) (2.0 3.0 2.0
Sonnet | 578 ZVYC | Siergj Luke (5.0) 3.0 2.0 1.0 4.0 3.0
Jacobs Topass
Sonnet | 552 HYC Malcolm Dylan Hall 1.0 (r.0) |7.0 3.0 5.0 1.0
Hall
Sonnet | 551 lYC Sean Kevin 3.0 2.0 3.0 7.0 1.0 5.0
Mackay Foreman
Sonnet | 555 HYC Davey Nienaar 4.0 6.0 1.0 4.0 2.0 6.0
James Pienaar
Sonnet | 550 ZVYC | Rick Nankin | Tom 8.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 (10.0) [ 4.0
Raynham
Sonnet | 562 HBYC | Theo Yon Luke (22.0) | 4.0 9.0 6.0 14.0 /8.0
Johnson
Sonnet | 584 RCYC | Dominique | Viv Gutsche 7.0 11.0 |5.0 8.0 8.0 (14.0)
Provoyeru
Sonnet | 530 lYC Jeremy Nina- 6.0 8.0 11.0 [13.0 |(19.0)|7.0
Foreman Courtney
Esterhuysen
Sonnet | 580 HYC Peter du Trish du 12.0 9.0 12.0 110.0 |7.0 (18.0)
Preez Preez
Sonnet | 522 HYC James Kirsty Cox 11.0 [15.0 |13.0 (11.0 [13.0 |(16.0)
Ballantyne
Sonnet | 549 ZVYC | Oscar Baum | Philip Baum 14.0 [ (17.0)|17.0 [9.0 12.0 [9.0

R7
1.0

2.0
3.0
6.0
DNC

6.0
DNC

R7
(2.0)

3.0
5.0
6.0

4.0

R7
3.0
1.0

2.0
(14.0)
(27.0
DNC)
4.0
5.0

8.0

11.0

6.0

10.0

Total
17.0

18.0

28.0

39.0

42.0

Total
8.0

19.0

25.0

33.0

38.0

40.0

Total
17.0
19.0

26.0

35.0

50.0

42.0

68.0

61.0

75.0

77.0

85.0

88.0

Nett
11.0

12.0

22.0

33.0

36.0

Nett
6.0

13.0

18.0

26.0

31.0

33.0

Nett
13.0
14.0

19.0

21.0

23.0

32.0

46.0

47.0

56.0

59.0

69.0

71.0



13th

14th

15th

16th
17th
18th

19th

20th

21st

22nd

23rd

24th

25th

25th

Rank
1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

Sonnet

Sonnet

Sonnet

Sonnet
Sonnet

Sonnet

Sonnet

Sonnet

Sonnet

Sonnet

Sonnet

Sonnet

Sonnet

Sonnet

Fleet

Topaz
Race X

Topaz
Race X

Topaz
Race X

Topaz
Race X

Topaz
Race X

Topaz
Race X

Sonnet | 542

Sonnet | 574

Sonnet | 571

Sonnet | 570
Sonnet | 582
Sonnet | 581

Sonnet | 546

Sonnet | 543

Sonnet | 561

Sonnet | 586

Sonnet | 545

Sonnet | 573

Sonnet | 544

Sonnet | 525

Class

Topaz
Race X

Topaz
Race X

Topaz
Race X

Topaz
Race X

Topaz
Race X

Topaz
Race X

UCTYC

ZVYC

HYC

MAC
HYC
HYC

UCTYC

ZVYC

HYC

UCTYC

RCYC

UCTYC

ZVYC

Warwick
Strutt

Phil
Eltringham

Mornay
Harding

Henri Burger
Andrew Low

Frank van
Baarsel

Gail
Wheeler

Peter Marsh

Lance Curtis

Paul
Collingride

Michael-Jon
Rosslee

Ashleigh
Cunningham
Nina
Pienaar

Richard
Gaertner

Sonja Stock

Gina Gibson

Lara
Tomlinson

Lisa Burger

Jacqui Low

Robyn
Patrick

Wynand
Kok

Rozario
Robertson

Kerry
Collingridge

Nicholas
Cullinan

Sean Jones

Heidi Burger

Dane
Hannah
Gaertner

9.0

13.0

10.0

(16.0)
18.0
(23.0)

15.0
17.0
19.0
21.0
20.0
24.0
(27.0

DNC)

(27.0
DNC)

Topaz Race X Fleet

10.0

13.0

16.0

12.0
(19.0)
14.0

18.0

20.0

(22.0)

21.0

(27.0
DNF)

(27.0
DNC)

27.0
DNC

27.0
DNC

16.0

10.0

(21.0)

14.0
8.0
15.0

(22.0)
18.0
19.0
20.0
23.0
27.0

DNC

27.0
DNC

27.0
DNC

(17.0)

15.0

14.0

12.0
18.0
16.0

19.0
21.0
20.0
22.0
27.0
RET
23.0
27.0

DNC

27.0
DNC

15.0

9.0

6.0

16.0
11.0
20.0

18.0

17.0

21.0

22.0

24.0

23.0

27.0

DNC

27.0
DNC

Sailed: 7, Discards: 1, To count: 6, Entries: 6, Scoring system: Appendix A

SailNo | Club | HeImName | CrewName

9780 |TSC

10320 | TSC

9796 |TSC

9791 | TSC

10272 | TSC

11282 | TSC

Michiel
Rust

Richard
Carter

Carel
Struwig

Daniel
Struwig

Nakita van
Eck

Caleb
Smith

Christo-Louis
Rust

Julia Carter

Toby
Heywood

Callum
Houlihan

Willem
Heydenrych

Oliver Craik

Rating R1

1.0

2.0

(4.0)

3.0

(5.0)

(7.0
DNC)

R2
1.0

2.0

3.0

(4.0)

7.0
DNC

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.9.7
www.sailwave.com

R3
1.0

2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0

7.0
DNC

R4
4.0

2.0
1.0
3.0
5.0

7.0
DNC

R5
(5.0)

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0

7.0
DNC

15.0
12.0
17.0

10.0
13.0
11.0

19.0
(22.0)
20.0
(23.0)
21.0
24.0
27.0

DNC

27.0
DNC

R6
20

3.0
4.0
1.0
5.0

7.0
DNC

7.0
(16.0)
13.0

15.0
18.0
12.0

21.0
19.0
17.0
20.0
22.0
23.0
27.0

DNC

27.0
DNC

R7
1.0

(4.0)
2.0
3.0
5.0

7.0
DNC

89.0

88.0

97.0

95.0
105.0
111.0

132.0

134.0

138.0

149.0

164.0

171.0

189.0

189.0

Total
15.0

16.0

19.0

21.0

34.0

49.0

72.0

72.0

76.0

79.0
86.0
88.0

110.0

112.0

116.0

126.0

137.0

144.0

162.0

162.0

Nett
10.0

12.0

15.0

17.0

29.0

42.0


http://www.sailwave.com/

